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CSP TWG 20 May 2014 AGENDA

“ Department of
‘ Conservation

/ Te Papa Atawbai

Meeting: Conservation Services Programme Technical Working Group

Date: 20 May 2014

Time: 9.30 am - 2:30 pm

Place: Conference Room Level 4, Conservation House, 18-32 Manners St,
Wellington.

Chair: Ian Angus (ph: 04-471-3081; email: iangus@doc.govt.nz)

Time: Event:

9:30 am Welcome, Introductions, Scope, Objectives, Apologies Chair

CSP TWG presentations:

9:40 am

10:45 am

11:00 am

12:00 pm

12:45 pm

1:30 pm

2:15 pm

2:30pm

POP2012-02 New Zealand sea lions - demographic
assessment of the cause of decline at the Auckland Islands

Coffee

POP2012-02 New Zealand sea lions - demographic
assessment of the cause of decline at the Auckland Islands
(continued)

Lunch (not provided)

POP2013-04 Black petrel population project

INT2013-02 Identification of seabirds captured in New
Zealand fisheries

Any other business

Close

Jim Roberts
(NIWA)

Jim Roberts
(NIWA)

Biz Bell (WMIL)

Biz Bell (WMIL)

Chair


mailto:iangus@doc.govt.nz

