

Meeting: Conservation Services Programme Technical Working Group

Date: 20 May 2014 Time: 9.30 am - 2:30 pm

Place: Conference Room Level 4, Conservation House, 18-32 Manners St,

Wellington.

Chair: Ian Angus (ph: 04-471-3081; email: <u>iangus@doc.govt.nz</u>)

Time:	Event:	
9:30 am	Welcome, Introductions, Scope, Objectives, Apologies	Chair
CSP TWG	presentations:	
9:40 am	POP2012-02 New Zealand sea lions – demographic assessment of the cause of decline at the Auckland Islands	Jim Roberts (NIWA)
10:45 am	Coffee	
11:00 am	POP2012-02 New Zealand sea lions – demographic assessment of the cause of decline at the Auckland Islands (continued)	Jim Roberts (NIWA)
12:00 pm	Lunch (not provided)	
12:45 pm	POP2013-04 Black petrel population project	Biz Bell (WMIL)
1:30 pm	INT2013-02 Identification of seabirds captured in New Zealand fisheries	Biz Bell (WMIL)
2:15 pm	Any other business	Chair
2:30pm	Close	